
Agent Name Agent Phone Office Name Office Phone Agent Email

Angeletti, Paulette 970-209-2223 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 paulette6000@aol.com
Atchley, Pam 970-640-2859 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 pamatchley@theatchleygroup.com
Backhus, Thomas 970-921-5331 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 Tbacko@aol.com
Bailey, Glenda 970-234-3925 Bailey Real Estate 970-234-3925 glendab6@aol.com
Barksdale, Lori 209-814-2134 Macht-Liles Real Estate Group 970-856-4425 loriatlilesreg@gmail.com
Berry, Jackson 970-261-9136 Red Compass Realty 970-244-0800 jackson@callredcompass.com
Blair, Candyce 970-856-3173 Cedaredge Land Company 970-856-3173 candycemblair@gmail.com
Boe, Bobby 970-640-1903 Bray Real Estate 970-242-3647 boebobby@rocketmail.com
Bounds, Brenda 970-256-9100 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 bbounds@kw.com
Bryan, Marsha 970-234-8800 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 marshabryan1@gmail.com
Bullington, Burton 970-596-4744 Shaffer Real Estate 970-835-9350 burtonbullington@gmail.com
Burns, Christal 970-856-3173 Cedaredge Land Company 970-856-3173 christalburns017@gmail.com
Byrd, Brian 970-314-6692 Byrd & Company Real Estate LLC 970-240-3467 brian@byrdandcompanyrealestate.com
Cannon, Lynda 970-201-7558 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 lyndak@tds.net
Canode, Jay 970-527-4877 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 jaycanode@hotmail.com
Charlick, Linda 970-209-3668 Macht-Liles Real Estate Group 970-856-4425 Linda@LindaCharlick.com
Cinnamon, Marla 970-260-8242 CinaJones Real Estate 970-874-7091 cinamar7@juno.com
Clemens, Jeff 970-209-0998 Choice Properties 970-874-8601 jeffclemensrealestate@gmail.com
Crawford, Carol A 970-596-4470 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 carolann@montrose.net
Darling, Chris R 970-275-1217 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 chrisrdarling@gmail.com
Davis, Shari 970-234-4588 Shari Davis, IB 970-234-4588 sharihdavis@tds.net
Dinnel, Dianne 970-208-4819 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 ddinnel@kw.com
Edgington, Nina 970-234-8550 American Land Realty LLC 970-856-7000 ninaedge@kaycee.net
Englert, Dani 970-874-1004 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 admin@deltabrokers.com
Evenson, Stan 970-434-1940 Stanley Evenson, Independent Broker 970-434-1940 sonofeven@bresnan.net
Everson, Kevin 970-256-9100 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 gjvantage@yahoo.com
Flanders, Jeremy D 970-872-2208 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 Jeremy@westerncoloradorealty.com
Fowle, John D 970-417-1666 Shaffer Real Estate 970-835-9350 ranchbrokerjf@gmail.com
Freeman, John 970-856-3300 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 John@rmwrealestate.com
Gafford, Gip 970-874-9968 Mason Real Estate 970-874-9968 gipgafford@gmail.com
Gambino, Ann Marie 970-275-5409 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 annmarieg@remax.net



Gash, Robert E 970-986-2955 United Country Colorado Brokers 970-872-3322 Rob@ColoradoCountryBroker.com
Geisler, Tammy 970-201-5691 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 tammygeisler3@gmail.com
Gerber, Kristie 970-216-2541 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 Kristiegerber18@gmail.com
Good, Jessica 970-856-6900 Deer Creek Village Realty, LLC 970-856-6900 jessicag@deercreekvillagerealty.com
Grettner, Sheila 970-234-5369 Mason Real Estate 970-874-9968 brianmason@Reagan.com
Gros, Yvon 970-778-5627 Yvon Gros Real Estate 970-778-5627 lerouxcreekinn@msn.com
Guthrie-Burch, Kim 970-234-7563 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 kimguthrie@remax.net
Heidrick, Liz 970-234-5344 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 liz.needlerock@gmail.com
Helmick, Josh 970-765-7675 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 jhelmick.mvr@gmail.com
Horn, Susan 970-874-8000 Aardvark Realty 970-874-8000 susan@aardvarkhomes.com
Hotz, Perry 970-250-3073 Cedaredge Land Company 970-856-3173 perryhotz@gmail.com
Hubbell, Gary 970-872-3322 United Country Colorado Brokers 970-872-3322 grandviewranch@gmail.com
Hubbell, Jake 970-250-9396 United Country Colorado Brokers 970-872-3322 Jakedhubbell@gmail.com
Hudnall, Denise 970-209-3346 Choice Properties 970-874-8601 drhudnall3@yahoo.com
Hughes, Kristen H 970-708-2174 Tree Realty, LLC 970-708-2174 kristenhhughes@gmail.com
Hummel, Ronda 970-314-7490 Hummel Real Estate 970-314-7490 Ronda@hummelrealestate.com
Jackson, Mike 970-527-6223 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 mike@westerncoloradorealty.com
Jones, Alice 970-209-7173 CinaJones Real Estate 970-874-7091 aejreal@juno.com
Jones, Janice 970-856-7344 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 jj@janicejones1.com
Kaech, Patti 970-921-5531 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 patti.kaech@gmail.com
Keiser, Austin 970-250-4027 Cedaredge Land Company 970-856-3173 askeiser@yahoo.com
Kimball, Debbie 970-270-8572 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 debsimkim@gmail.com
Laity, Debbie 970-589-2886 Cedaredge Land Company 970-856-3173 dancuttbow@aol.com
Lario, Bob 970-527-7756 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 blario@remax.net
Lario, Linda 970-234-7756 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 lindalario@tds.net
Liles, Eileen 970-216-0530 Macht-Liles Real Estate Group 970-856-4425 eileen.liles@gmail.com
Liles, Snub 970-210-0551 Macht-Liles Real Estate Group 970-856-4425 snub.liles3@gmail.com
Lloyd, Maggie 970-275-0220 Celtic Realty - Lloyd Appraisals 970-275-0220 las@gunnison.com
Lord, Roger 970-835-9350 Shaffer Real Estate 970-835-9350 RogerLordCO@gmail.com
Lorig, Dorothy 970-527-7236 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 dorothy@larioteam.com
Maser Jones, Lori 970-201-8000 RE/MAX 4000, Inc. 970-241-4000 LoriMaserJones@gmail.com
Mason, Brian 970-234-3167 Mason Real Estate 970-874-9968 brianmason@Reagan.com
Mason, HB 970-314-3326 Mason Real Estate 970-874-9968 HB@reagan.com



McClure, Michael 970-209-4532 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 mikemcclure@remax.net
McCrackin, Curtis 970-250-4142 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 CurtisMVR@gmail.com
McLeod, Custer 970-209-0696 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 custer.realty@gmail.com
Melvin, Marcia D 970-856-7000 American Land Realty LLC 970-856-7000 marciedmelvin@gmail.com
Merry, Prima 970-527-4877 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 pmerry@remax.net
Mitchell, Dave 970-234-4046 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 davemitchellvi@gmail.com
Moore, Candace 970-778-6984 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 candacesherry4@gmail.com
Murray, Bill 970-234-5331 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 billmurray@paonia.com
Neill, Rebecca 970-234-2305 American Land Realty LLC 970-856-7000 matcat@kaycee.net
Nortrup, Jeanne 970-261-7737 Jeanne Nortrup, Independent Broker 970-261-7737 jeanne@wapitiproperties.com
Olsen, Paula 970-424-2124 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 paulao.mvr@gmail.com
Pappas, Jan 970-210-2118 Mason Real Estate 970-874-9968 Jan@janpappas.com
Peltier, Tina 970-201-0941 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 tinwpeltier@kw.com
Pennetta, Robert 970-872-2232 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 bobpennetta@gmail.com
Pinello, Lissa 970-527-4877 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 Lissapinello@remax.net
Porter, Rich 970-835-9350 Shaffer Real Estate 970-835-9350 LazyklLand@gmail.com
Pruett, Lee 970-201-0179 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 Lee.Needlerock@gmail.com
Reiher, Rachel 970-216-3148 Western Colorado Real Estate 970-250-5124 rachel.reiher@gmail.com
Roberts, Myles 970-234-3391 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 mylesroberts44@gmail.com
Rowe, Debra G 970-209-1544 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 drowe@remax.net
Rule, Randia 970-366-0033 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 randia.realty@gmail.com
Rush, Mandy 970-241-4000 RE/MAX 4000, Inc. 970-241-4000 mandy@mandyrush.com
Samuels, Sara 970-948-4050 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 sarasamuels@remax.net
Sandels, Sid 970-270-8602 Macht-Liles Real Estate Group 970-856-4425 sidsandels52@gmail.com
Schmalz, Judi 970-250-5124 Western Colorado Real Estate 970-250-5124 judischmalz@gmail.com
Schmidt, Christi 970-201-8394 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 cschmidtmvr@gmail.com
Shaffer, Mark 970-270-6957 Shaffer Real Estate 970-835-9350 ranchbroker@tds.net
Sibley, Bert 970-361-0483 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 bertsibley@gmail.com
Sibley, Mary 970-361-2380 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 sibleym.realestate@gmail.com
Simpson, Pamela R 970-234-3547 Checker Realty, Inc. 970-835-4580 checker.realty@tds.net
Slogar, Ronda 970-856-7369 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 rlsgds69@gmail.com
Smith, Cathy 970-234-6309 Cathy Smith Property Management and Sales 970-234-6309 cathysmith872@gmail.com
Smith-Pipher, Peyton 970-921-5331 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 northforkpeyton@gmail.com



Soto, Carrie 970-527-4877 RE/MAX Mountain West/Paonia 970-527-4877 carriesotorebroker@gmail.com
Stanley, Lucinda 970-201-2152 Grand Mesa Commercial 970-201-2152 lucinda@grandmesacre.com
Starkey, Frances 970-856-6900 Deer Creek Village Realty, LLC 970-856-6900 francies@deercreekvillagerealty.com
Stech, Bernadette 970-261-5928 Paonia Realty 970-261-5928 bernadette@paoniarealty.com
Stout, Regina 970-256-9100 Keller Williams Colorado West Realty 970-256-9100 reginastout@kw.com
Stratman, Gregory 970-856-7350 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 greg@gregstratman.com
Streza, Cynthia 970-856-6900 Deer Creek Village Realty, LLC 970-856-6900 cindys@deercreekvillagerealty.com
Streza, Nick 970-234-6425 Deer Creek Village Realty, LLC 970-856-6900 nick@deercreekvillagerealty.com
Stroud, Pat 970-874-4401 Interwest Real Estate 970-874-4401 patinterwestre@qwestoffice.net
Sutherland, Jonna D 970-856-1059 Mountain Valley Realty 970-856-1059 JonnaMVR@gmail.com
Swanson, Kristin J 970-217-8204 Kristen Swanson Realty Services 970-217-8204 kristin@paoniacoloradorealty.com
Thomas, Jennifer 970-874-1004 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 jenthomas1515@gmail.com
Tietz, Daniel L 970-778-0327 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 dantietz1@gmail.com
Todd, Brady 970-921-5331 Needlerock Mountain Realty and Land, LLC 970-921-5331 bradytodd.realty@gmail.com
Travers, Kathryn 970-852-2589 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 ktravers@remax.net
Trego, Ashley 970-527-3281 Ashley R Trego, Independent Broker 970-527-3281 ashtrego@hotmail.com
Wanzeck, James T 303-771-9400 RE/MAX Masters Millenium 303-771-9400 jim@jimwanzeck.com
Ward-Stratman, Kristi 970-856-7369 RE/MAX Mountain West/Cedaredge 970-856-7369 kristi@gregstratman.com
Wear, Amy 970-874-8000 Aardvark Realty 970-874-8000 amynbenwear@aol.com
Wendt, John 970-234-7653 Coldwell Banker Mason Morse 970-963-3300 john@masonmorse.com
Wickersham, Trevor 970-244-0800 Red Compass Realty 970-244-0800 Trevor@callredcompass.com
Wiggins, Jocelyn 970-765-5251 WesternColoradoRealty.com 970-527-6223 jocelyn.wiggins22@gmail.com
Wood, Nancy 970-201-6988 RE/MAX Today Delta 970-874-1004 nancywood@tds.net
Word, Tami 970-274-4388 Coldwell Banker Mason Morse 970-963-3300 tword@masonmorse.com
Wyatt, Merrite 970-242-3647 Bray Real Estate 970-242-3647 mwyatt@brayandco.com


